EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

- 1. Article: 043-001-65348 Musical hanger Bloom
- 2. Name and address of the manufacturer of his authorized representative:

Business name:	Jollein Smits Assen B.V.
Address:	Diepstroeten 1
	9405 TK Assen
Country:	The Netherlands

3. We hereby expressly assume full responsibility for the compliance with all points and guaranteed conformity with the current legal regulations:

Business name:	Jollein Smits Assen B.V.
Address:	Diepstroeten 1
	9405 TK Assen
Country:	The Netherlands

4. Object of the declaration:



- 5. The object of the declaration described under number 4 complies with the relevant harmonization legislation of the Community: 2009/48/EC.
- 6. Jollein | Smits Assen B.V, hereby expressly declares that some of the "JOLLEIN" branded products are toys according to the European Directive 2009/48/EC.
- 7. Jollein | Smits Assen B.V also expressly confirms the conformity of Jollein | Smits Assen B.V products with the applicable European toy standard EN71-1:2014+A1:2018, EN71-2:2020, EN71-3:2019 + A1:2021.

Signed by,

Marrit Smits, Product manager/co-owner

Assen, The Netherlands, 08-05-2022

